National Championships Poland MU - Road Race
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23/06/2023 | 173 km | 65 starting
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WASOWICZ Kajetan
UCN GRYGOWSKiHubert—
VOS PERET Kacper—
GARBOLINSKI Klaudiusz
TDA KAPELA Marek
SWT MACIEJUK Kacper
MSP RADOSZ Maksymilian

POL20040603
POL20040105
POL20021212
POL20011026
POL20040216
POL20030518
POL20030925
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MSP POMORSKI Michat
GIERYK Kacper
SZYMACHA Kamil

VOS SEK Igor
GAJDULEWICZ Mateusz

GAL WIECZKOWSKI Pawet

POL20030804
POL20030226
POL20020213
POL20030530
POL20031222
POL20040626



